
Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 11. Kierros • 09.12.2025 09:58 (1)

Petäjäveden Viikkokilpailut → 11. Kierros

No  Maksettu Palkinto

Metrix rating yli 920

Riku Lehtinen Kyllä  

Sakari Mäkäläinen Kyllä  

Iiro Järventausta Kyllä  

Joni Salonen Kyllä  

1 Hao Kanerva Kyllä 21,- + Holari 59,- = 80,-

Tomi Piispanen Kyllä  

Ari Hönnilä Kyllä  

Metrix rating 880-920

Joni Haarala Kyllä  

Mika Mäkinen Kyllä  

Tero Huisman Kyllä  

1 Tomi Rahikainen Kyllä 12,-

Metrix rating 840-880

2 Akseli Pulliainen Kyllä 9,-

Marko Huuskonen Kyllä  

Ville Lahti Kyllä  

Juho Lahtinen Kyllä  

Petri Leppänen Kyllä  

Leevi Hölttä Kyllä  

Eero Mäkinen Kyllä  

Mika Tähtinen Kyllä  

1 Markus Yläpoikelus Kyllä TD 21,-

Henry Kovanen Kyllä  

Metrix rating 800-840

Aki Savolainen Kyllä  

Riku Ahola Kyllä  

1 Mikael Pienmäki Kyllä 21,-

Marko Metso Kyllä  

Harry Kovanen Kyllä  

Pasi Kovanen Kyllä  

Märt Mets Kyllä  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Metrix rating yli
920

1 Hao Kanerva 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 2 2 2 5 3 1 2 2 3 2 -9 55

2 Tomi Piispanen 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -7 57

3 Sakari Mäkäläinen 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 -1 63

3 Joni Salonen 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 -1 63

3 Ari Hönnilä 6 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -1 63

6 Riku Lehtinen 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 6 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 +4 68

7 Iiro Järventausta 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 3 +5 69

Metrix rating
880-920

1 Tomi Rahikainen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 0 64

2 Tero Huisman 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 +1 65

3 Mika Mäkinen 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 67

4 Joni Haarala 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 69

Metrix rating
840-880

1 Markus Yläpoikelus 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 +1 65

2 Akseli Pulliainen 5 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 +3 67

3 Juho Lahtinen 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +4 68

4 Petri Leppänen 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +5 69

4 Ville Lahti 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 +5 69

4 Eero Mäkinen 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 8 7 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 +5 69

7 Mika Tähtinen 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 +6 70

8 Henry Kovanen 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 +7 71

9 Leevi Hölttä 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 +8 72

10 Marko Huuskonen 7 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 8 6 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 +17 81

Metrix rating
800-840

1 Mikael Pienmäki 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 +2 66

2 Marko Metso 4 2 2 3 6 3 3 5 5 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +6 70

3 Märt Mets 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 +9 73

4 Harry Kovanen 7 5 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 +10 74

5 Aki Savolainen 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 7 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 +15 79

5 Riku Ahola 8 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 7 3 4 +15 79

7 Pasi Kovanen 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 6 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 +17 81
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 64

Avg 4.1 3 2.8 3.2 3 3.1 3.3 4.2 5.1 5.2 3.8 2.8 3.1 3.5 3 3 2.8 3.4 3.1 3.3 68.8

Difficulty 20 4 1 11 7 9 14 12 19 13 18 2 8 17 5 6 3 16 10 15 4.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 9 4 8 4 3 5 1 7 2 6 4 4 6 4 9 7 4 4 96 17%

Par 0 14 20 15 18 13 18 17 15 6 12 13 21 18 10 17 17 17 7 17 16 301 54%

Bogey 1 6 2 4 3 6 5 6 6 14 6 6 1 6 10 4 5 1 11 7 5 114 20%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 5 2 4 3 1 1 2 3 32 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 11 2%

Other >3 3 1 1 5 1%
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